
 

Raynes Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CHASE SIDE 
AVENUE 

theft from vehicle suspect not 
known 

03/12/2023 
12:00:00 

03/12/2023 
12:15:00 

Raynes Park Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

WYKE ROAD Ex boyfriend turned up at victims 
address, breaks ring doorbell  

09/12/2023 
15:15:00 

  

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE By unknown suspect stealing the 
padlocked pedal cycle from the 
bike rack outside the gym 

11/12/2023 
11:00:00 

11/12/2023 
12:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY Holon report, victim  not spoken 
too. By persons unknown 
smashing the vehicle window and 
taking property listed and made 
off. 

11/12/2023 
19:00:00 

11/12/2023 
20:45:00 

Raynes Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRAND DRIVE Victim states unknown suspect(s) 
have stolen the front plate from the 
vehicle and decamped in unknown 
direction. 

13/12/2023 
18:00:00 

13/12/2023 
18:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

EDNA ROAD susp has stolen his pedal cycle 
outside his ha 

10/12/2023 
04:24:00 

10/12/2023 
10:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE Unknown suspects have stolen the 
victims bicycle while he had it 
locked up on a bicycle rack. 

14/12/2023 
21:00:00 

15/12/2023 
01:40:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE By suspect unknown stealing the 
victims locked and secured pedal 
cycle from location. 

17/12/2023 
16:00:00 

17/12/2023 
18:45:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

APPROACH 
ROAD 

Bike lock looks like it has been 
snapped more than cut. 

23/12/2023 
13:15:00 

23/12/2023 
16:30:00 

Raynes Park Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

KENWYN ROAD Suspect has thrown a glass 
caused damage to the property 
where they live 

24/12/2023 
22:20:00 

24/12/2023 
22:30:00 



Raynes Park Burglary in a Dwelling BUSHEY ROAD Attempted burglary via rear door, 
suspects disturbed 

29/12/2023 
04:41:00 

29/12/2023 
04:41:00 

Raynes Park Theft From M/V BEVERLEY WAY Victims car was taken from boot of 
car - rear windscreen smashed 

28/12/2023 
21:00:00 

28/12/2023 
21:10:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE Victim reporting theft of bike from 
bike shed 

31/12/2023 
14:45:00 

31/12/2023 
15:00:00 

 


