Raynes Park	Theft From Motor	CHASE SIDE	theft from vehicle suspect not	03/12/2023	03/12/2023
	vehicle	AVENUE	known	12:00:00	12:15:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage To a	WYKE ROAD	Ex boyfriend turned up at victims	09/12/2023	
	Dwelling		address, breaks ring doorbell	15:15:00	
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal	COOMBE LANE	By unknown suspect stealing the	11/12/2023	11/12/2023
	Cycles		padlocked pedal cycle from the	11:00:00	12:00:00
			bike rack outside the gym		
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor	BEVERLEY WAY	Holon report, victim not spoken	11/12/2023	11/12/2023
	vehicle		too. By persons unknown	19:00:00	20:45:00
			smashing the vehicle window and		
			taking property listed and made		
			off.		
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor	GRAND DRIVE	Victim states unknown suspect(s)	13/12/2023	13/12/2023
	vehicle		have stolen the front plate from the	18:00:00	18:00:00
			vehicle and decamped in unknown		
	Theft/Telving of Dedal		direction.	40/40/0000	40/40/0000
Raynes Park Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal	EDNA ROAD	susp has stolen his pedal cycle outside his ha	10/12/2023 04:24:00	10/12/2023
	Cycles	COOMBE LANE		14/12/2023	10:00:00
	Theft/Taking of Pedal		Unknown suspects have stolen the		15/12/2023
	Cycles		victims bicycle while he had it locked up on a bicycle rack.	21:00:00	01:40:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal	COOMBE LANE	By suspect unknown stealing the	17/12/2023	17/12/2023
	Cycles		victims locked and secured pedal	16:00:00	18:45:00
	Cycles		cycle from location.	10.00.00	10.40.00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal	APPROACH	Bike lock looks like it has been	23/12/2023	23/12/2023
	Cycles	ROAD	snapped more than cut.	13:15:00	16:30:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage To a	KENWYN ROAD	Suspect has thrown a glass	24/12/2023	24/12/2023
	Dwelling		caused damage to the property	22:20:00	22:30:00
			where they live		

Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	BUSHEY ROAD	Attempted burglary via rear door,	29/12/2023	29/12/2023
			suspects disturbed	04:41:00	04:41:00
Raynes Park	Theft From M/V	BEVERLEY WAY	Victims car was taken from boot of	28/12/2023	28/12/2023
-			car - rear windscreen smashed	21:00:00	21:10:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal	COOMBE LANE	Victim reporting theft of bike from	31/12/2023	31/12/2023
	Cycles		bike shed	14:45:00	15:00:00